
2/20/2012 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:55 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2012

Election  362

CC County Commission

5 6 7 Total

AEL 0 1 0 1

AIP 0 1 0 1

ARP 0 1 0 1

CNP 1 0 1 2

CPF 1 1 1 3

DEM 1,480 16,096 3,830 21,406

FPP 0 1 0 1

GRE 5 36 20 61

IDP 33 298 60 391

INT 169 1,709 318 2,196

LIB 15 92 29 136

NPA 1,149 10,425 1,948 13,522

NRS 0 1 0 1

REF 2 8 4 14

REP 3,472 16,940 2,667 23,079

Total 6,327 45,610 8,878 60,815

District Number

Party

1



2/20/2012 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:55 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2012

Election  362

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

AEL 1 0 0 1

AIP 1 0 0 1

ARP 1 0 0 1

CNP 0 1 1 2

CPF 0 2 1 3

DEM 11,298 1,570 8,538 21,406

FPP 1 0 0 1

GRE 25 5 31 61

IDP 205 28 158 391

INT 1,177 158 861 2,196

LIB 57 12 67 136

NPA 7,373 1,170 4,979 13,522

NRS 1 0 0 1

REF 2 3 9 14

REP 11,800 3,531 7,748 23,079

Total 31,942 6,480 22,393 60,815

District Number

Party

2



2/20/2012 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:55 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2012

Election  362

CNG Congressional District

10 11 Total

AEL 1 0 1

AIP 1 0 1

ARP 1 0 1

CNP 2 0 2

CPF 3 0 3

DEM 21,149 257 21,406

FPP 1 0 1

GRE 58 3 61

IDP 387 4 391

INT 2,181 15 2,196

LIB 134 2 136

NPA 13,416 106 13,522

NRS 1 0 1

REF 14 0 14

REP 22,962 117 23,079

Total 60,311 504 60,815

District Number

Party

3



2/20/2012 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:55 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2012

Election  362

CTY City District

1 4 7 9 12 15 19

AEL 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

ARP 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

CNP 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

CPF 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

DEM 292 662 3,709 337 930 10,815 3,917

FPP 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

GRE 1 3 20 1 1 23 5

IDP 2 15 59 10 26 175 77

INT 38 76 300 42 129 1,071 439

LIB 4 6 26 4 14 60 11

NPA 255 547 1,863 235 725 6,906 2,439

NRS 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

REF 0 2 4 0 1 4 2

REP 675 1,961 2,544 553 1,335 9,706 5,365

Total 1,269 3,272 8,527 1,182 3,161 28,763 12,258

District Number

Party

4



24 Total

0 1

0 1

0 1

0 2

0 3

744 21,406

0 1

7 61

27 391

101 2,196

11 136

552 13,522

0 1

1 14

940 23,079

2,383 60,815



2/20/2012 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:55 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2012

Election  362

FC Fire District

1 3 Total

CNP 0 1 1

CPF 0 1 1

DEM 337 292 629

GRE 1 1 2

IDP 10 2 12

INT 42 38 80

LIB 4 4 8

NPA 235 255 490

REP 553 675 1,228

Total 1,182 1,269 2,451

District Number

Party

5



2/20/2012 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:55 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2012

Election  362

HSE FL House of Representatives

51 52 53 54 55 Total

AEL 0 0 1 0 0 1

AIP 1 0 0 0 0 1

ARP 0 0 1 0 0 1

CNP 0 0 1 1 0 2

CPF 1 0 1 1 0 3

DEM 6,793 3,013 7,558 4,022 20 21,406

FPP 1 0 0 0 0 1

GRE 16 4 24 17 0 61

IDP 138 50 98 105 0 391

INT 733 329 634 499 1 2,196

LIB 26 10 56 44 0 136

NPA 4,401 1,692 4,502 2,920 7 13,522

NRS 1 0 0 0 0 1

REF 2 1 6 5 0 14

REP 8,150 2,950 5,273 6,701 5 23,079

Total 20,263 8,049 18,155 14,315 33 60,815

District Number

Party

6



2/20/2012 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:55 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2012

Election  362

OCN Old Cong. District

10 Total

AEL 1 1

AIP 1 1

ARP 1 1

CNP 2 2

CPF 3 3

DEM 21,406 21,406

FPP 1 1

GRE 61 61

IDP 391 391

INT 2,196 2,196

LIB 136 136

NPA 13,522 13,522

NRS 1 1

REF 14 14

REP 23,079 23,079

Total 60,815 60,815

District Number

Party

7



2/20/2012 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:55 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2012

Election  362

SB School Board

5 6 7 Total

AEL 0 1 0 1

AIP 0 1 0 1

ARP 0 1 0 1

CNP 1 0 1 2

CPF 1 1 1 3

DEM 1,480 16,096 3,830 21,406

FPP 0 1 0 1

GRE 5 36 20 61

IDP 33 298 60 391

INT 169 1,709 318 2,196

LIB 15 92 29 136

NPA 1,149 10,425 1,948 13,522

NRS 0 1 0 1

REF 2 8 4 14

REP 3,472 16,940 2,667 23,079

Total 6,327 45,610 8,878 60,815

District Number

Party

8



2/20/2012 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:55 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2012

Election  362

SEN Florida Senate

13 16 18 Total

AEL 0 1 0 1

AIP 1 0 0 1

ARP 0 1 0 1

CNP 1 0 1 2

CPF 2 0 1 3

DEM 10,358 8,830 2,218 21,406

FPP 0 1 0 1

GRE 33 15 13 61

IDP 228 133 30 391

INT 1,196 848 152 2,196

LIB 69 50 17 136

NPA 6,908 5,585 1,029 13,522

NRS 1 0 0 1

REF 7 4 3 14

REP 14,202 7,828 1,049 23,079

Total 33,006 23,296 4,513 60,815

District Number

Party
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2/20/2012 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:55 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal Elections

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Feb/13/2012

Election  362

WRD City Wards

11 41 71 72 73 74 91

AEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CNP 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

CPF 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

DEM 292 662 837 1,070 830 972 337

FPP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GRE 1 3 4 8 4 4 1

IDP 2 15 24 17 11 7 10

INT 38 76 95 71 64 70 42

LIB 4 6 4 10 6 6 4

NPA 255 547 476 487 442 458 235

NRS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

REF 0 2 1 2 0 1 0

REP 675 1,961 1,015 549 553 427 553

Total 1,269 3,272 2,456 2,214 1,910 1,947 1,182

District Number

Party

10



121 151 191 242 244 Total

0 1 0 0 0 1

0 0 1 0 0 1

0 1 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 2

0 0 1 0 0 3

930 10,815 3,917 387 357 21,406

0 1 0 0 0 1

1 23 5 3 4 61

26 175 77 9 18 391

129 1,071 439 54 47 2,196

14 60 11 5 6 136

725 6,906 2,439 267 285 13,522

0 0 1 0 0 1

1 4 2 1 0 14

1,335 9,706 5,365 535 405 23,079

3,161 28,763 12,258 1,261 1,122 60,815


